
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TPI OCLPA Work Based Learning Business Partnership Contact List 2019-2020 

LEA/Program Name Contact Phone Number  E-Mail 
Goodwill of Orange County Kathi Millett 714 541-2540 x 4028 kathi@ocgoodwill.org 

IUSD/Career Link Renee Melton (949) 936-5173 reneemelton@iusd.org 

New Vista School Bill Bermingham (949) 245-2313 billberm@newvistaschool.org 

Esperanza Education Center Ray Bueche (949) 830-5470 Raymond.Bueche@svusd.org 

Huntington Beach UHSD 
Transition Services 

Kurt Kosbab (714) 962-1356 x 4025 kkosbab@hbuhsd.edu 

Laguna Beach HSD Amy Tingirides (949) 497-7750X 1419 atingirides@lbusd.org 

The Spectrum Works Jessica Lee (858) 395-7886 jessica@thespectrumworks.org 

Carla’s Movie Restaurant Hilda Sramek (562) 552-5218 Hilda.sramek@gmail.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

This list includes the contact names and information for individuals representing 

the various work-based learning programs in Orange County. Before contacting any 

of the business partners on the companion WBL Charts please secure permission 

from the contacts listed on this directory. 


